Table 28A of AIS-007 (Revision 5)
		
	DETAILS OF LOCATION OF MODULAR HYDRAULIC TRAILER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER AND CODE FOR MONTH AND YEAR OF MANUFACTURE

	Name of the Trailer Manufacturer & Address :
	

	Name of the basic model :
	

	Name of Variants, if any :
	

	Place of embossing or etching the trailer identification number details by drawing or pictures may be provided if necessary 
	

	Position of the code for month of production in the Modular Hydraulic Trailer Identification Number 
	

	Position of the code for year of production in the Modular Hydraulic Trailer Identification Number 
	

	Height of the Modular Hydraulic Trailer Identification Number – Min.  7 (mm)  
	

	Month
	Code used
	Year
	Code used

	January
	A
	2016
	16

	February
	B
	2017
	17

	March
	C
	2018
	18

	April
	D
	2019
	19

	May
	E
	2020
	20

	June
	F
	2021
	21

	July
	G
	2022
	22

	August
	H
	2023
	23

	September
	J
	2024
	24

	October
	K
	2025
	25

	November
	L
	2026
	26

	December
	M
	2027
	27

	
	codes are examples manufacturer can use own letters

	
	codes are examples manufacturer can use own letters




Below plate on trailer chassis needs to be permanently fixed.
In case of any wrong punching, the procedure for making the correction as indicated in AIS-065 shall be followed.


	             NAME OF THE MODULAR HYDRAULIC TRAILER MANUFACTURER




Trailer Identification Number 


Model Name

No of rows in module

Type Approval Number:


	


	

	


	

	



	


	
Date of Manufacturing Month and Year



	Max permissible weight of module


	



	


	


	

	


		

	

	

	


	

	

	



















MODULAR HYDRAULIC TRAILER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Mfr Name
	Trailer Abbreviation
	Axles
	No. of rows in module
	Overall Length
	Month
	Year
	Serial Number

	EXAMPLE
	

	T
	D
	L
	M
	H
	T
	0
	5
	8
	F
	K
	0
	8
	1
	2
	3
	4



Manufacturers Name: 

It is a three letter code, which can be assigned to respective trailer manufacturer and registered to BIS through ISO. (Or) the respective trailer manufacturer may assign as per his own choice.

For Overall Length (in mm): 

	Sr. No.
	Overall Length of module (mm)
	Code


	
	Up to 3000
	A

	2)
	3000 -4500
	B

	3)
	4500-6000
	C

	4)
	6000-7500
	D

	5)
	7500-9000
	E

	6)
	9000-10500
	F

	7)
	10500-12000
	G

	8)
	12000-13500
	H

	9)
	13500-15000
	J

	10)
	15000-16500
	K

	11)
	16500-18000
	L

	12)
	18000-19000
	M



For Month:     A – January; B – February; C- March; D - April; E- May; F - June; G – July; H August; J – September; K – October; L – November; M – December.

ABBREVIATIONS: 

	2.1
	Modular Hydraulic Trailer
	MHT


[bookmark: _GoBack] 

	Manufacturer                                      
	Sheet No : 
	Test Agency :

	
	Document No:

	

	Name:
Designation :
	Date :
	Name:
Designation :
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